PROTECTION MADE SIMPLE.
MCDLV4 LINE DIFFERENTIAL PROTECTION
The MCDLV4 protection system protects cables and lines up to 24 km. The system is able to replace
up to six protection devices.
+ 2 Cable and Line Differential Devices
+ 2 Directional Feeder Backup Devices
+ 1 In-Zone Transformer Differential Device
+ 1 Mains Decoupling Device

Functional Overview in ANSI / IEEE C37.2 Form
Connections (Example)
Order codes HPTTERMKIT-1 … -5
For MCDLV4-2A/D: HPTTERMKIT-3
The terminal kits allow for making
all required wirings in advance,
thus speeding up the installation
and commissioning work.
Terminals Available Separately!
19 “ Variants Available!
See Order Form on page 4,
housing type “rack mounting”
Component certificate regarding the
German grid code standard
VDE-AR-N 4110 (2018-11)
Approvals / Standards
W
ei
te
re
 In
fo
rm
at
io
ne
n
er
ha
lt
en
 S
ie
 b
ei
:
PROTECTION MADE SIMPLE.
Order Form MCDLV4
Current inputs 4 (1 A and 5 A) with automatic CT Disconnect
Voltage inputs 4 (0 … 800 V, for variants MCDLV4-2A and MCDLV4-2D)
 or 4 (0 … 300 V, for variant MCDLV4-2E)
Digital Inputs Switching thresholds adjustable via software
Power supply Wide range power supply
 24 VDC – 270 VDC / 48 VAC – 230 VAC (−20/+10%)
Terminals All terminals plug type